

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6575/2026

Hemant Kumar Vaishnav

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. DK Godara

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

24/03/2026

1. Let a copy of instant petition be supplied to the learned counsel for the State – Shri Nitesh Mathur and learned counsel - Shri PS Chundawat who is appearing for the respondents Nos.2 to 6.
2. List the matter on 09.04.2026 to see the initial response.

(FARJAND ALI),J

149-chhavi/-